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3005 Minnewauken Public 61.69 X X 1 261 1 261 A
3016 Oberon Public School 68.42 X X 1 57 1 57 A
3029 Warwick Public School 65.45 X X 1 246 1 246 A
3030 Four Winds 63.45 X X 2 725 2 725 A
8900 United Tribes Technical College 68.94 X X 1 132 1 132 A
13037 Twin Buttes School 72.34 X X 1 47 1 47 A
40001 Dunseith Public Schools 70.53 X X 2 526 2 526 A
40003 St John Public 50.64 X X X 1 377 1 377 A
40007 Belcourt Public Schools 72.28 X X 4 1,771 4 1,771 A
40409 Ojibwa Indian School 74.48 X X 1 290 1 290 A
40410 St Ann’s Catholic School 68.89 X X 1 45 1 45 A
40900 Dunseith Day Elementary School 69.81 X X 1 265 1 265 A
43003 Solen Public Schools 67.88 X X 2 193 2 193 A
43004 Fort Yates Public School 50.75 X X 1 201 1 201 A
43008 Selfridge Public School 64.1 X X 1 78 1 78 A
43900 Standing Rock Community Schools 54.03 X X 2 583 2 583 A
43409 St. Bernard Mission School 59.32 X X 1 59 1 59 A
36800 North Dakota School for the Deaf 46.15 X 1 13 1 13 A
18127 Emerado Public 39.00% X 1 114
39018 Fairmount Public 33.00% X 1 93
26004 Zeeland Public 32.00% X 1 31
51016 Sawyer Public 39.00% X 1 47
8001 Bismarck Public Schools 10.64% x 23 13356 2 407 S
9001 Fargo Public Schools 14.53% x 23 11567 2 429 S
9006 West Fargo Public Schools 13.67% 19 11422
18001 Grand Forks Public Schools 19.37% 19 7450
30001 Mandan Public Schools 12.02% x 8 3984 1 248 S
51001 Minot Public Schools 16.28% 18 7,501 S
51001 Minot Public Schools 16.28% 18                               7,501                      S
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